
7 H.—l Iα

Names of Unions. Number ol
Members.

Industrial Unions of Workers—continued.
Brought forward ... ...

Otago and Southland District—continued.
Dunedin and Suburban Operative Butchers ...
Dunedin Bakers and Pastrycooks ...
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Dunedin Canister Workers
Dunedin Operative Bootmakers ...
Dunedin Operative Stonemasons ...
Dunedin Painters
Dunedin Performing Musicians
Dunedin Range-workers
Dunedin Section of the Australasian Federated Seamen ...
Dunedin Stage Employees ... ... . . ... ...
Dunedin Tailoresses and Shirtmakers
Dunedin Tinsmiths ... ... ... ... ...
Dunedin Trawlers
Dunedin United Furniture Trades
Dunedin United Plumbers and Gasfitters
Invercargill Bootmakers
Invercargill Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Invercargill Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers and Electrical

Workers
Iron and Brass Moulders' Union of New Zealand
Mataura Paper-mill Workers
Otago Box-workers
Otago Brass-finishers and Electro-platers
Otago Bricklayers
Otago Certificated Engine-drivers...
Otago Coachworkers and Wheelwrights
Otago Coal-miners ... ... ... ... ...
Otago General Labourers
Otago Grocers' Assistants ... ... ... ...
Otago Hairdressers'Assistants
Otago Hotel, Bestaurant, and Boardinghouse Employees
Otago Letterpress Printers' Machinists
Otago Lithographers ...
Otago Metal-workers' Assistants ...
Otago Operative Plasterers
Otago Saddlers, Harness, and Collar Makers ...
Otago Seine Fishermen ... ... ...
Otago Shearers
Otago Slaughtermen ...
Otago Timber-yards and Sawmills
Otago Tramways
Otago Typographical ...
Otago United Shipwrights
Otago and Southland Chemical-manure Workers
Otago and Southland Gold-miners
Otago and Southland Operative Tailors and Shop Tailoresses
Port Chalmers Marine Labourers ...
Pressers and other Clothing-factories Operatives of Dunedin
Southland Building Trade and General Labourers, Wool and Grain Store

Employees, and Drivers
Southland Freezing-works
Southland Operative Butchers
Southland Painters ... ... ... ... ...
Southland Slaughtermen
Southland Timber-yards and Sawmills
Southland Typographical ...
Southland United Furniture Trades
United Boilermakers and Iron-ship Builders of Otago
United Millers, Engine-drivers, and Mill Employees of Otago

559
70

120
469
186

14
212

11
183
30
27

744
28

500
26
21

107
69
15
61
28

161
25
23
25
53
41
58

446
1157

44
25

608
25
13

199
21
45
21

857
39
66

182
121
51
61

102
249
242

48
505
45
42
64
47

956
32
21
50
32

10,282
Taranaki District—

New Plymouth Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners ...
New Plymouth Waterside Workers
Taranaki Letterpress, Lithographers, and Machinists

32
74
22

Carried forward 128


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

