Nan	nes of Unio	ns.	er i			Number Member
Industrial Union	s of Woi	RKERScor	ıtinued.			
Brought for						559
ago and Southland District—continue				•••		
Dunedin and Suburban Operative			***			70
Dunedin Bakers and Pastrycooks.						120
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamat	ted Society	of Carper	iters and	d Joiners		469
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgama	ted Society	y of Engin	eers	•••		186
Dunedin Canister Workers	• •	•••		***		14
Dunedin Operative Bootmakers .		•••	•••	•••	••••	212
Dunedin Operative Stonemasons.		• • •	•••	•••		11
	• •	•••	• • •	•••	•••	183
Dunedin Performing Musicians .		•••	• • • •	•••	• • • •	30 27
Dunedin Range-workers Dunedin Section of the Australasia	 v Vodenst			• • •	•••	744
Dunedin Stage Employees	an rederad	ed Beamer		•••		28
Dunedin Tailoresses and Shirtmak	ore	• • •	• • •	• • • •		500
Dunedin Tinsmiths				***		26
T 1: (T) 1						21
Dunedin United Furniture Trades		•••				107
Dunedin United Plumbers and Gas						69
T	••					15
Invercargill Branch of the Amalga	mated Soc	eiety of Car	penters	and Joiners	·	61
Invercargill Branch of the Amala Workers	gamated S	Society of	Enginee	ers and El	ectrical	28
Workers Iron and Brass Moulders' Union of	f New Zea	land				161
Mataura Paper-mill Workers						25
Otago Box-workers	••					23
Otago Brass-finishers and Electro-	platers					25
Otago Bricklayers	•••					5 3
Otago Certificated Engine-drivers.					• • • •	41
Otago Coachworkers and Wheelwr	rights					58
Otago Coal-miners	••	•••		•••		446
- 8	••		•••	•••	• • • •	1157
Otago Grocers' Assistants .	••	• • •		• • • •	• • •	44
Otago Hairdressers' Assistants .			•••	• • •	•••	25
Otago Hotel, Restaurant, and Boar	raingnouse	-		•••		608
Otago Letterpress Printers' Machin	nists	•••	•••	***	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 25 \\ 13 \end{array}$
Otago Lithographers Otago Metal-workers' Assistants .	••	•••		***	•••	199
Otago Operative Plasterers		• • •	•••		•••	$\frac{199}{21}$
Otago Saddlers, Harness, and Colla	 ar Makers			•••	•••	$\frac{21}{45}$
Otago Seine Fishermen				•••		21
Ot - To Ole - many	••					857
Otago Slaughtermen						39
Otago Timber-yards and Sawmills						66
Otago Tramways						182
O. T. 1. 1						121
A TT 1 1 01 1 1 1						51
Otago and Southland Chemical-ma	nure Worl	kers				61
Otago and Southland Gold-miners						102
Otago and Southland Operative Ta		Shop Taile	resses			249
Port Chalmers Marine Labourers.			• • •	• • •		242
Pressers and other Clothing-factori	es Operati	ves of Dur	nedin	1		48
Southland Building Trade and	General	Labourers	, Wool	and Grain	Store	505
Employees, and Drivers					ĺ	
Southland Freezing-works		•••	• • •			45
Southland Operative Butchers .		•••	* * *	•••		42 64
	••	•••			• • •	64 4'7
Southland Slaughtermen Southland Timber-yards and Sawn	 nills		•••	•••	•••	47 956
Southland Typographical		•••	•••	•••	•••	32
Southland United Furniture Trades		•••	•••	•••	•••	21
United Boilermakers and Iron-ship						50
TT ' I DA'IL . TO . I . I	Mill Em	plovees of	Otago	•••		32
linited Willers, Engine-drivers and				•••	•••	10,£
United Millers, Engine-drivers, and						, -
ranaki District—					1	•
ranaki District— New Plymouth Branch of the Ama		Society of	Carpent	ers and Joi	iers	32
anaki District— New Plymouth Branch of the Ama New Plymouth Waterside Workers	s	•••	Carpent	ers and Join	ners	74
ranaki District— New Plymouth Branch of the Ama	s	•••	Carpent 	ers and Join	1	
ranaki District— New Plymouth Branch of the Ama New Plymouth Waterside Workers	rs, and Ma	•••	•••	ers and Join	•••	74